

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1049 OF 2016

SHRI. BHIKANATH SHANU NAIK
GAONKAR.,

... Petitioner

Versus

SHRI. YESHWANT PURSO NAIK GAONKAR
(DEC) THR. LRS. AND 2 ORS.,

... Respondents

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Though none present for the petitioner, one week time is given to take steps in the matter.

Date: 16th November, 2017

(P.M.Shinde)
Dy. Registrar

ep